RHR SERIES
Power S1
e
e
i
Medium Power HV
. . .proven, reliable supplies for general purpose laboratory use or OEM applications
l

MAX- RATINGS) MODEL 'HEIGHT(+) NET WEIGHT i0s . (kr))
kV NUMBER in (crn) FIXED POL. REV. POL.mA W
50 0 .5 25 RHRSO 25 5-114(13.3) 40(18) 52(24)
50 PHR50.50 5-114(13.3) 40(18) 52124)
3 150 RNR50'150 8-3140 .2) 55(25) 70(32)
5 250 RHR50'250 10-112(26 .7) 60(27) 75(34)
10 500 RHR50*500 15-3/4(40) 90(41) 95(43)
60 0 .5 30 RHR60'30 5.1/403 .3) 40(18) 62(24)
1 60 RHR60*60 40(18) 52(24)
2 120 RHR60. 120 40(18) 52(24)
4 240 RHR60'240 10-112(26.7) 50(27) 75(34)
460 RHR60'480 15.314(40) 90(41) 95(43)
80 50 RHR80°80 8-3/4(22 .2) 52(24) 52(24)
3 240 RHR80*240 10.1/2(26.7) 72(33) 75(34)
480 RHR80"480 15-314(40) 108(40) 115(52)
100 1 100 RHR100* 100 8.314(22 .2) 52(24) 52(24)
1 .5 150 FHR100*150 6-314(22,2) 69(31) 70(32)
2 .200 RHR100-200 10.112(26,7) 72(33) 75(34)
5 500 RNR100'500 15-3/4(40) 108(49) 115(52)
150 1 150 RHR150'150 34(86.4) 125(57)
2 300 PHR15Q"3tb 40(101 .6) 145(66) -123--
00 0.5 100 RHR200 - 100 34(86 .4) 150(68) -tar--
1 ?00 RHR200. 200 34(86.4) 170(77)
300 0.5 150 RHR300- 150 48(122) 175(80) -12)-
1 300 RHR300*300 60(155.4) 200(91) ---113-
400 0-5 200 RHR400*200 48(122) 225(102) -0}-
1 400 RHR400"400 60(155.4) 225(102) -(2r-
MAX RATINGS MODEL
NUMBER
HE GHT(1)
in (cm)
_ NET WEIGHT lbs. (kg)
kV mA W FIXED POL- REV. POL .
5 10 RHR5° 10 5-114(13 .3 25(12) 25(12)
6 30 RHR5*30 30(14) 25(12)
10 50 RHR5'50 30(14) 20(14)
20 100 RHR5*100 55(25) 60(27)
30 160 RHR5' 150 70(32) 75(34)
10 1 10 HHR10R10 5-114(13 .3) 25(12) 25(12)
3 30 RHR10'30 30(14) p5(12)
6 60 RHR10'60 30(14) 30(14)
10 100 RHR1D'10D 30(14) 30(14)
20 200 RHR10.200 10-112(26.7) 55(25) 60(27)
30 300 RHR1Q'300 10-11 .2(26.7) 60(2'?) 70(32)
50 500 RHR10"500 15-3/4(40) 90(41) 96(43)
15 0.67 10 RHR15*10 5-114(13 .3) 25(12) 25(12)
7 30 RHR15 . 30 25(12) 25(12)
4 60 PHR15'60 30(14) 30(14)
8 20 RHR15*120 I 30(14) 30(14)
15 225 RHR15 -225 10-112(26 .7) 55(25) 60(27)
30 450 RHR10`450 15.314(40) 90(41) 05(43)
20 0 .5 10 RHR20*10 5-11403,3) 25(12) 25(12)
1-5 30 RIHR20-30 25(12) 25(12)
3 60 RHR20*60 30(14) 30(14)
6 120 RHR20*120 30(14) 30(14)
12 240 PHR20 - 240 10-12(26.7) 55(25) 60(27)
24 480 RHR20'480 15-314(40) 90(41) 95(43)
3D 0,33 10 RHR30 - 10 5-114(13 .3) 25(12) 25(12)
1 3(3 RHR30'30 25(12) 25(12)
2 60 RHR30*s0 30(141) 30(14)
4 120 RHR30*120 30(14) 30(14)
5 150 RHP30- 150 50(23) 65(25)
8 240 RHR30'240 10.112(26 .7) 55(25) 80(27)
16 280 RHR30-480 15-311(40) 90(41) 95(43)
40 0.75 30 RHR-10`30 5.1/4(13 .3) 40(18) 40(18)
1,5 60 RHR40.60 40(18) 40(18)
3 120 RHR40' 120 40(16) 40(18)
6 240 RHR40-240 10-112(26.7) 60(27) 60(27)
12 480 RHR40*480 15-314(40) 90(41) 95(43)